WORK PLANNER 2021/2022 4H HVX

23/8

30/8

6/9

13/9

20/9

27/9

4/10
11/10
18/10

25/10

1711

8/11

15/11

22/11

29/11

6/12

13/12

20/12

27/12
3/1

10/1

Y

o O

O O

SUBJECT: ENGLISH

Intro week

read book for reading file
Get Started with English

read book for reading file
WR 20.1 Finn Wolfhard

read book for reading file
WR 20.1 Finn Wolfhard

read book for reading file
WR 20.1 Allergies on the Rise
read book for reading file
WR 20.1 Allergies on the Rise

SE week 6-13 okt
SE week 6-13 okt

Herfstvakantie
read book for reading file
WR 20.1 Accidental Discoveries
read book for reading file
WR 20.1 Accidental Discoveries
read book for reading file
WR Exam Issue Advertisements
hand in 1*t reading file for feedback 19/11 tussendeadline
WR Exam Issue Advertisements leesdossier
read book for reading file
WR 20.2 text 1
read book for reading file
WR 20.2 text 1
Practice test writing skills

read book for reading file
WR 20.2 listening skills

SE week 15-22 dec
SE week 15-22 dec

Kerstvakantie

hand in 15t reading file for feedback
Writing Skills Quest

Q
wn
No)
)
)
go)
o)
=k
®
=
)
o
N
Q
wn
o
2
)
o)
0
3
)
-
m
x
Q
3
n
wn
C
o
Q
wn
ge)
)
)
go)
o)
=k
®
=
)
o
[N



171

24/1

3171

7/2

14/2

21/2

28/2

7/3

14/3

21/3

28/3

4/4

11/4
18/4

25/4
2/5

9/5

16/5

23/5

N e O Y

N o

read book for reading file
WR 20.2 text 2

Writing Skills Quest

read book for reading file
WR 20.2 text 2

Writing Skills Quest

read book for reading file
Writing Skills Quest

SE week 9-16 feb

hand in 2" reading file for feedback
SE week 9-16 feb

Voorjaarsvakantie

read book for reading file

WR Exam Issue Road Tripping
Speaking Skills Quest

read book for reading file

WR Exam Issue Road Tripping
Speaking Skills Quest

read book for reading file

WR 20.3 text 1

Speaking Skills Quest

read book for reading file

WR 20.3 text 1

Speaking Skills Quest

read book for reading file

WR 20.3 text 2

Speaking Skills Quest

read book for reading file

WR 20.3 text 2

Speaking Skills Quest

SE week 13-20 apr
SE week 13-20 apr

Meivakantie

hand in 3" reading file for feedback
WR Exam Issue Fake Reality

read book for reading file

WR Exam Issue Fake Reality

read book for reading file

WR 20.4 text 1

Practice General Language test

SE Writing Skills 1

14/2 tussendeadline
leesdossier

T =
o
o T
T P
o Ro)
& e}
o =
= ~
m 2
B N
3 ©
- w

wn

wn

(e

o

SE Speaking Skills

, =
13/5 tussendeadline =
leesdossier 7y
©
o)
="
)
-~
N
o
N



30/5

6/6

13/6

20/6

27/6

4/7

11/7
18/7

OO ooooooooognQ

read book for reading file

WR 20.4 text 1

General Language Test Prep Quest
read book for reading file

WR 20.4 text 2

General Language Test Prep Quest
read book for reading file

WR 20.4 txt 2

General Language Test Prep Quest
complete reading file

practice CE reading exam

General Language Test Prep Quest

SE week 29 jun - 6 jul

SE week 29 jun - 6 jul

Zomervakantie t/m 28 augustus 2022

Deadline leesdossier
General Language

Test

anss| wex3 Japoday dsepp

#°0z 1o1oday dsepp



