## WORK PLANNER 2021/2022 4H HVX

**SUBJECT: ENGLISH** 

Dates	Work planner	Deadlines / SEs			
23/8	Intro week				
30/8	<ul><li>read book for reading file</li><li>Get Started with English</li></ul>				
6/9	<ul><li>read book for reading file</li><li>WR 20.1 Finn Wolfhard</li></ul>				
13/9	<ul><li>read book for reading file</li><li>WR 20.1 Finn Wolfhard</li></ul>			_	
20/9	<ul><li>read book for reading file</li><li>WR 20.1 Allergies on the Rise</li></ul>			Wasp	
27/9	<ul><li>read book for reading file</li><li>WR 20.1 Allergies on the Rise</li></ul>			Wasp Reporter 20.1	
4/10	SE week 6-13 okt			rter	
11/10	SE week 6-13 okt			20.1	
18/10	Herfstvakantie		<		
25/10	<ul><li>read book for reading file</li><li>WR 20.1 Accidental Discoveries</li></ul>		Wasp Reporter Exam Issue		
1/11	<ul><li>read book for reading file</li><li>WR 20.1 Accidental Discoveries</li></ul>		Repor		
8/11	<ul><li>read book for reading file</li><li>WR Exam Issue Advertisements</li></ul>		ter Ex		
15/11	<ul> <li>hand in 1<sup>st</sup> reading file for feedback</li> <li>WR Exam Issue Advertisements</li> </ul>	19/11 tussendeadline leesdossier	am Iss		
22/11	<ul><li>read book for reading file</li><li>WR 20.2 text 1</li></ul>		sue		
29/11	<ul> <li>read book for reading file</li> <li>WR 20.2 text 1</li> <li>Practice test writing skills</li> </ul>			Wa	
6/12	<ul><li>read book for reading file</li><li>WR 20.2 listening skills</li></ul>			Wasp Reporter 20.2	
13/12	SE week 15-22 dec			port	
20/12	SE week 15-22 dec			er 20	
27/12	Kerstvakantie			0.2	
3/1	Kerstvakaritie				
10/1	<ul> <li>hand in 1st reading file for feedback</li> <li>Writing Skills Quest</li> </ul>				

17/1	□ read book for reading file □ WR 20.2 text 2 □ Writing Skills Quest			
24/1	<ul><li>read book for reading file</li><li>WR 20.2 text 2</li><li>Writing Skills Quest</li></ul>			
31/1	<ul><li>read book for reading file</li><li>Writing Skills Quest</li></ul>			
7/2	SE week 9-16 feb	SE Writing Skills 1		
14/2	□ hand in 2 <sup>nd</sup> reading file for feedback SE week 9-16 feb	14/2 tussendeadline leesdossier		
21/2	Voorjaarsvakantie			
28/2	<ul><li>read book for reading file</li><li>WR Exam Issue Road Tripping</li><li>Speaking Skills Quest</li></ul>			
7/3	<ul> <li>read book for reading file</li> <li>WR Exam Issue Road Tripping</li> <li>Speaking Skills Quest</li> </ul>		Wa	>
14/3	<ul> <li>read book for reading file</li> <li>WR 20.3 text 1</li> <li>Speaking Skills Quest</li> </ul>		Wasp Reporter Exam Issue	Wasp Reporter 20.3
21/3	<ul> <li>read book for reading file</li> <li>WR 20.3 text 1</li> <li>Speaking Skills Quest</li> </ul>		ter Exam	orter 20.3
28/3	<ul> <li>read book for reading file</li> <li>WR 20.3 text 2</li> <li>Speaking Skills Quest</li> </ul>		Issue	ω
4/4	<ul> <li>read book for reading file</li> <li>WR 20.3 text 2</li> <li>Speaking Skills Quest</li> </ul>			
11/4	SE week 13-20 apr	SE Speaking Skills		
18/4	SE week 13-20 apr			
25/4				
2/5	Meivakantie			_
9/5	<ul> <li>hand in 3<sup>rd</sup> reading file for feedback</li> <li>WR Exam Issue Fake Reality</li> </ul>	13/5 tussendeadline leesdossier		Wasp R
16/5	□ read book for reading file			еро
23/5	<ul> <li>□ WR Exam Issue Fake Reality</li> <li>□ read book for reading file</li> <li>□ WR 20.4 text 1</li> <li>□ Practice General Language test</li> </ul>			Wasp Reporter 20.4

11/7	Zomervakantie t/m 28 augustus 2022			
4/7	SE week 29 jun - 6 jul	General Language Test		
27/6	SE week 29 jun - 6 jul	Deadline leesdossier	Issue	4
20/6	<ul> <li>complete reading file</li> <li>practice CE reading exam</li> <li>General Language Test Prep Quest</li> </ul>		Wasp Reporter Exam Issue	Wasp Reporter 20.4
13/6	<ul> <li>read book for reading file</li> <li>WR 20.4 txt 2</li> <li>General Language Test Prep Quest</li> </ul>		Reporte	/asp Rep
6/6	<ul><li>read book for reading file</li><li>WR 20.4 text 2</li><li>General Language Test Prep Quest</li></ul>		Wasp	<b>\$</b>
30/5	<ul> <li>read book for reading file</li> <li>WR 20.4 text 1</li> <li>General Language Test Prep Quest</li> </ul>			